WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

Shop Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, May 6 11:00am PT

Lot Title

100 Milwaukee 1/2in Electric Drill

101  Milwaukee 1/2in Electric Drill Magnum Hole
Shooter

102  Milwaukee 3/8in Electric Drill

103 (2) Sears Timing Lights

104 Battery Charger

105 Craftsman Die Grinder

106 Black & Decker 3/8in Electric Drill
107  Milwaukee 1/2in Electric Drill

108  skill 3/8in Electric Drill

109  Arrow Electric Stapler

110  Thor 3/8in Electric Drill

111  Makita Cordless Saw with Charger
112  Makita 3/8in Cordless Drill

113  Cummins Electric Sander

114  Black & Decker Electric Sander
115  Century Battery Charger

116  Coleman Inflate All Portable Air Compressor
117 Skill Saw 8.25in

118  Skill Saw 5.25in

119  Thor 1/2in Electric Drill

120 Craftsman Router

121  Milwaukee Cordless Skill Saw 6.25in with
Charger

122  Electric Light

123  Craftsman Saber Saw

124  Milwaukee Electric Drill 3/8in

125  skill Classic 3/8in Electric Drill
126  Black & Decker Grinder 4.5in

127  Black & Decker Grinder 4.5in

128  SearsBattery Charger

129  Dayton Electric Screw Driver
129A 3-Way Emergency Air Compressor

11/26/24 12:36:07

www.WestAuction.com

Auction Closes: Thu, May 8 11:10am PT

Lot

130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Title

Craftsman Router

Drill 1/2in

Craftsman 3in Belt Sander
Craftsman Sawzall

Heavy Duty Electric Drill

Weller Soder Gun

Weller Soder Gun

Ryobi Scroll Saw

Weller Soder Gun

Milwaukee Grinder

Black & Decker Jig Saw/Saber Saw
Homelite Chain Saw XL-923
Remington 2hp Electric Chain Saw
Craftsman Hedge Trimmer
Paramount Blower

Toro 16in Cordless Hedge Trimmer
Electrical Wiring

Clamps

(30) Pry Bars

Hammers (46)

Floor Jacks (6)

Rigid Pipe Threader with Dies
Pipe Wrenches (7)

Crescent Wrenches (5)

Crescent Wrenches (5)

Crescent Wrenches (4)

Crescent Wrenches (9)

Crescent Wrenches (4)

Crescent Wrenches (9)

Pipe Wrenches (3)

Hand Saws (11)

Hand Tools Mixed

Custom Built Tool Cart with Tools



Lot

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173A
174
175
176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

198
199

200
201
202

Title

Snap-On Tool Box on Rolling Cart with Tools
Craftsman Tool Box with Tools

Tool Cart with Tools

Bin Trays - Assorted

Central Machinery 4.5in Metal Cutting Bandsaw
Central Machinery 36in Metal Brake

Lapin Floor Jack

Floor Jack

Engine Hoist 2-Ton

(2) Roller Stands

Sears Portable Heater

Portable Air Circulator

Craftsman Bench Grinder

Craftsman Air Compressor

Miller AC/DC Welder with Metal Welding Cart
& Supplies

Vice Grips and C Clamps

Cutting Torch Set with Victor Gauges and Torch
Car Ramps

Craftsman Socket Set 1/4in

Metric Socket Wrench Set

Craftsman Socket Set with (3) Boxes of Extra
Sockets

Tool Caddy with Sockets

Tool Caddy with Sockets

Tool Box with Sockets

(2) Tool Boxes with Socket Accessories
Ammo Case with Wrenches

Plastic Container with Hole Saws
Screwdrivers

(2) Tapsand Die Sets

Reemers

Tapsand Dies

(4) Boxes of Tapsand Dies

Wooden Case with Metric Taps and Dies
(2) Containers of Sockets

Portable Tool Tray with Heat Gun, Shrink
Tubing & Tools

Kennedy Box with Electrical Tools & Parts

Die Grinding Bits, Die Grinders and Sanding
Toolswith Box

Plumbing Parts and Supplies
Drill Bits - (3) Cases
Hex Drive Sets with Torque Wrench

2/3

Lot

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

11/26/24 12:36:07

Title

Calibrating Tools
Socket Sets

(3) Cases of Drill Bits
Drill Box

(6) Cases of Drill Bits
(5) Cases of Drill Bits
Tools

(3) Cases of Drill Bits

Allen Wrenches, Screwdriver Sets & Pop Rivet
Set

Hole Saw Kit, Arrow Stapler & Impact Wrench
Air Impact Gun 1/2in

Mac Air Impact Gun

Chicago Pneumatic Air Gun 1/2in

(2) Die Grinders 1/4in

Chicago Pneumatic Die Grinder 1/4in
Chicago Pneumatic Die Grinder 1/4in
Mac Air Impact Wrench 1/2in

Matco 1/4in Die Grinder

Ingersoll Rand Air Drill 3/8in

Sioux Sheer

Snap-On Air Drill 3/8in.

Air Wratchet 3/8in

Air Wratchets 3/8into 1/4in

Chicago Pneumatic Air Drill 3/8in



11/26/24 12:36:07

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3



