

www.WestAuction.com

Shop Tools

Auction Opens: Tue, May 6 11:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, May 8 11:10am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	Milwaukee 1/2in Electric Drill	130	Craftsman Router
101	Milwaukee 1/2in Electric Drill Magnum Hole	131	Drill 1/2in
	Shooter	132	Craftsman 3in Belt Sander
102	Milwaukee 3/8in Electric Drill	133	Craftsman Sawzall
103	(2) Sears Timing Lights	135	Heavy Duty Electric Drill
104	Battery Charger	136	Weller Soder Gun
105	Craftsman Die Grinder	137	Weller Soder Gun
106	Black & Decker 3/8in Electric Drill	138	Ryobi Scroll Saw
107	Milwaukee 1/2in Electric Drill	139	Weller Soder Gun
108	Skill 3/8in Electric Drill	140	Milwaukee Grinder
109	Arrow Electric Stapler	141	Black & Decker Jig Saw/Saber Saw
110	Thor 3/8in Electric Drill	142	Homelite Chain Saw XL-923
111	Makita Cordless Saw with Charger	143	Remington 2hp Electric Chain Saw
112	Makita 3/8in Cordless Drill	144	Craftsman Hedge Trimmer
113	Cummins Electric Sander	145	Paramount Blower
114	Black & Decker Electric Sander	146	Toro 16in Cordless Hedge Trimmer
115	Century Battery Charger	147	Electrical Wiring
116	Coleman Inflate All Portable Air Compressor	148	Clamps
117	Skill Saw 8.25in	149	(30) Pry Bars
118	Skill Saw 5.25in	150	Hammers (46)
119	Thor 1/2in Electric Drill	151	Floor Jacks (6)
120	Craftsman Router	152	Rigid Pipe Threader with Dies
121	Milwaukee Cordless Skill Saw 6.25in with	153	Pipe Wrenches (7)
122	Charger Electric Light	154	Crescent Wrenches (5)
122 123	Electric Light Craftsman Saber Saw	155	Crescent Wrenches (5)
		156	Crescent Wrenches (4)
124	Milwaukee Electric Drill 3/8in	157	Crescent Wrenches (9)
125	Skill Classic 3/8in Electric Drill	158	Crescent Wrenches (4)
126	Black & Decker Grinder 4.5in	159	Crescent Wrenches (9)
127	Black & Decker Grinder 4.5in	160	Pipe Wrenches (3)
128	Sears Battery Charger Douten Electric Servey Driver	161	Hand Saws (11)
129	Dayton Electric Screw Driver 3 Way Emergancy Air Compressor	162	Hand Tools Mixed
129A	3-Way Emergency Air Compressor	163	Custom Built Tool Cart with Tools

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
164	Snap-On Tool Box on Rolling Cart with Tools	203	Calibrating Tools
165	Craftsman Tool Box with Tools	204	Socket Sets
166	Tool Cart with Tools	205	(3) Cases of Drill Bits
167	Bin Trays - Assorted	206	Drill Box
168	Central Machinery 4.5in Metal Cutting Bandsaw	207	(6) Cases of Drill Bits
169	Central Machinery 36in Metal Brake	208	(5) Cases of Drill Bits
170	Lapin Floor Jack	209	Tools
171	Floor Jack	210	(3) Cases of Drill Bits
172	Engine Hoist 2-Ton	211	Allen Wrenches, Screwdriver Sets &Pop Rivet
173	(2) Roller Stands		Set
173A	Sears Portable Heater	212	Hole Saw Kit, Arrow Stapler & Impact Wrench
174	Portable Air Circulator	213	Air Impact Gun 1/2in
175	Craftsman Bench Grinder	214	Mac Air Impact Gun
176	Craftsman Air Compressor	215	Chicago Pneumatic Air Gun 1/2in
177	Miller AC/DC Welder with Metal Welding Cart	216	(2) Die Grinders 1/4in
4=0	& Supplies	217	Chicago Pneumatic Die Grinder 1/4in
178	Vice Grips and C Clamps	218	Chicago Pneumatic Die Grinder 1/4in
179	Cutting Torch Set with Victor Gauges and Torch	219	Mac Air Impact Wrench 1/2in
180	Car Ramps	220	Matco 1/4in Die Grinder
181	Craftsman Socket Set 1/4in	221	Ingersoll Rand Air Drill 3/8in
182	Metric Socket Wrench Set	222	Sioux Sheer
183	Craftsman Socket Set with (3) Boxes of Extra Sockets	223	Snap-On Air Drill 3/8in.
184	Tool Caddy with Sockets	224	Air Wratchet 3/8in
185	Tool Caddy with Sockets	225 226	Air Wratchets 3/8in to 1/4in
186	Tool Box with Sockets	220	Chicago Pneumatic Air Drill 3/8in
187	(2) Tool Boxes with Socket Accessories		
188	Ammo Case with Wrenches		
189	Plastic Container with Hole Saws		
190	Screwdrivers		
191	(2) Taps and Die Sets		
192	Reemers		
193	Taps and Dies		
194	(4) Boxes of Taps and Dies		
195	Wooden Case with Metric Taps and Dies		
196	(2) Containers of Sockets		
197	Portable Tool Tray with Heat Gun, Shrink Tubing & Tools		
198	Kennedy Box with Electrical Tools & Parts		
199	Die Grinding Bits, Die Grinders and Sanding Tools with Box		
200	Plumbing Parts and Supplies		
201	D 111 D1 (0) G		

Drill Bits - (3) Cases

Hex Drive Sets with Torque Wrench

201

202

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**